SPECIFICATIONS
Revolution Series
WALL PACK
*EZ5® Mounting System
LED
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  Ki lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641-4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  773-427-7007  www.escol ight ing.com

*EZ5® Mounting System
LED
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number  Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
Mounting
Angle Lumens
WPX2410 CLEAR
GLASS 36 4000K 10° 3137
WPX2510 CLEAR
GLASS 36 5000K 10° 3267
WPX2445 CLEAR
GLASS 36 4000K 45° 3137
WPX2545 CLEAR
GLASS 36 5000K 45° 3267
Catalog
Number  Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
Mounting
 Angle Lumens
WPX1410 PRISMATIC
TEMPERED 36 4000K 10° 3137
WPX1510 PRISMATIC
TEMPERED 36 5000K 10° 3267
WPX1445 PRISMATIC
TEMPERED 36 4000K 45° 3137
WPX1545 PRISMATIC
TEMPERED 36 5000K 45° 3267
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control* Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: WPX1410 becomes WPX1410PC4
Fuse and